
hobby garden shed

see our full range

• CONTEMPORARY HOME OFFICES

• GARAGES
single | double | triple

• LOG CABINS
classic | cottage | bespoke

• HOME STUDIOS

• PAVILLIONS

• SUNROOMS / HOUSES
keswick sunroom | ambleside sunroom &
summerhouse | corner log | york | cheshire

• SHEDS

• TIMBER FRAMED HOUSES

• TIMBER WORKSHOPS

If you have something specific in mind and want 
a bespoke service, we can manufacture garden 
buildings to any customer specification.

For more information, please contact us on
01782 832166

Our hobby garden sheds are built to last with our 15yr guarantee 
against rot.
They are handcrafted at our manufacturing site in Staffordshire using 
sustainably sourced Scandanavian pressure treated redwood and 
joinery by our skilled carpenters.

FREE INSTALLATION within 100 mile radius.
Please see our website for delivery charges.

FRAMING

FLOOR

ROOF

DOOR

WINDOWS

3 x 2 tanalised framing

13mm tanalised tongue & groove on 2in x 2in bearers

Black onduline roofing sheets on 13mm tanalised tongue & 
groove boards

30in wide x 5ft 10in high joinery made door with mortice lock.

(3x) 4 pane Georgian style windows

specifications

HEAD OFFICE | SHOW SITE
Tunstall Garden Buildings
160 Pinnox Street
Tunstall
Stoke-on-Trent
ST6 6AD

Hobby garden sheds

VISIT OUR WEBSITE
tgbuildings.co.uk
CONTACT US ON
01782 832166
EMAIL US ON
tunstallgb@mac.com

APEX
WIDTH

8
8
8
8
10
10
10
10

6
8
10
12
10
12
14
16

£1456
£1894
£2332
£2768
£2880
£3400
£3650
£3950

£474
£492
£522
£564
£600
£660
£710
£760

£144
£156
£168
£180
£192
£205
£230
£255

APEX
LENGTH

TANALISED
16mm
FINISH

VAPOUR
BARRIER

EXTERNAL 
TREATMENT


