



hobby garden shed

see our full range

- CONTEMPORARY HOME OFFICES
- GARAGES
 single | double | triple
- LOG CABINS classic | cottage | bespoke
- HOME STUDIOS
- PAVILLIONS
- SUNROOMS / HOUSES keswick sunroom | ambleside sunroom & summerhouse | corner log | york | cheshire
- SHEDS
- TIMBER FRAMED HOUSES
- TIMBER WORKSHOPS



Hobby garden sheds

Our hobby garden sheds are built to last with our 15yr guarantee against rot.

They are handcrafted at our manufacturing site in Staffordshire using sustainably sourced Scandanavian pressure treated redwood and joinery by our skilled carpenters.

specifications

FRAMING	3 x 2 tanalised framing			
FLOOR	13mm tanalised tongue & groove on 2in x 2in bearers			
ROOF	Black onduline roofing sheets on 13mm tanalised tongue & groove boards			
DOOR	30in wide x 5ft 10in high joinery made door with mortice lock.			
WINDOWS	(3x) 4 pane Georgian style windows			

APEX WIDTH	APEX LENGTH	TANALISED 16mm FINISH	EXTERNAL TREATMENT	VAPOUR BARRIER
8	6	£1456	£474	£144
8	8	£1894	£492	£156
8	10	£2332	£522	£168
8	12	£2768	£564	£180
10	10	£2880	£600	£192
10	12	£3400	£660	£205
10	14	£3650	£710	£230
10	16	£3950	£760	£255

FREE INSTALLATION within 100 mile radius.

Please see our website for delivery charges.

the natural choice

If you have something specific in mind and want a bespoke service, we can manufacture garden buildings to any customer specification.

For more information, please contact us on 01782 832166

HEAD OFFICE | SHOW SITE Tunstall Garden Buildings 160 Pinnox Street Tunstall Stoke-on-Trent ST6 6AD

- visit our website tgbuildings.co.uk
- CONTACT US ON 01782 832166
- tunstallgb@mac.com